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THE FIBER
Xenia garments and devices are made with 
technologically advanced fabrics and yarns, 
with the addition of ceramic powders capable 
of reflecting the far infrared, also called fir. The 
far infrared frequencies are biocompatible, i.e. 
Compatible with all living organisms and 
induce a resonance effect with the water 
known as the "heat effect", thanks to which 
microcirculation is optimised.

WOMEN'S 
TANK TOP

100% MADE IN ITALY

The use of this garment is recommended 
for the well-being of the trunk as it helps to 
improve the peripheral microcirculation of 
the affected area, relieving psycho-physical 
stress, the feeling of tiredness and fatigue. 
It contributes to a rapid recovery in athletes 
and in those who carry out jobs that involve 
heavy physical activity. It helps body 
thermoregulation and the elimination of 
excess fluids. It is recommended to use it 
during sporting activity. In all the aforementioned 
cases, the use of Xenia garments does not 
exclude or replace what is medically 
prescribed.   
 

COMPOSITION
83% PA, 17% EA.
100% of PA is
 
TIPS FOR WASHING AND MAINTENANCE FOR BLACK 
GARMENTS
At low temperatures, both by hand and in the washing machine. 
It is advisable to: wash in max 40° water; wash separately.

Code
CDBY1251
CDBY1253
CDBY1255
CDBY1257

Size:
1°
3°
5°
7°

Colour: 
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Code
CDBY1261
CDBY1263
CDBY1265
CDBY1267

Size:
1°
3°
5°
7°

Colour: 
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
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